## 10th Annual Construction for Sunshine Kids Reception

•
<ul> <li>\$1,500 Project Manager Sponsor</li> <li>8 Reception Tickets</li> <li>2 hole sponsor signs at the Sunshine Camp Golf Invitational (\$500 value)</li> <li>Recognition at event and Sunshine Camp during the 2023 season</li> <li>Social Media and newsletter recognition</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>\$1,000 Superintendent Sponsor</li> <li>6 Reception Tickets</li> <li>2 hole sponsor signs at the Sunshine Camp Golf Invitational (\$500 value)</li> <li>Recognition at event and Sunshine Camp during the 2023 season</li> <li>Social Media and newsletter recognition</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>\$500 Journey Person Sponsor</li> <li>4 Reception Tickets</li> <li>Recognition at event and Sunshine Camp during the 2023 season</li> <li>Social Media and newsletter recognition</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>\$250 Apprentice Sponsor</li> <li>2 Reception Tickets</li> <li>Recognition at event and Sunshine Camp during the 2023 season</li> <li>Social Media and newsletter recognition</li> </ul>
\$100 Individual Ticket

Sponsor Name:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount Enclosed: \$	
Check	
Credit Card #	
Name on Card	

## RSVP by April 27, 2023 - send high res logo to kellianne@rochesterrotary.org

Please make checks payable to:

Rochester Rotary Charitable Trusts Inc. • 180 Linden Oaks • Suite 200 • Rochester, NY 14625

Call Kellianne Mohorter at the Rochester Rotary with any questions at (585) 546-7435 x204 or email kellianne@rochesterrotary.org.